© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 10/19/20
Ceramic Fuse > 437 Series
Surface Mount Fuses
437 Series – 1206 Fast-Acting Fuse
Description
This 100% Lead-free, RoHS compliant and Halogen-free

8mm Tape
& Reel EIA-481, IEC 60286-3 3000 WR
Part Numbering System
0437     008.   W    R
Series
AMP Code
Quantity Code
Packaging Code
W = 3000 pcs
R = Reel Pack
Amp Code Marking Code
0.25 D
0.375 E
0.5 F
0.75 G
1.0 H
1.25 J
1.5 K
1.75 L
Amp Code Marking Code
2.0 N
2.5 O
3.0 P
3.5 R
4.0 S
5.0 T
7.0 W
8.0 X
Disclaimer Notice - Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military, aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining or nuclear facility applications,
devices intended for surgical implant into the body, or any other application in which the failure or lack of desired operation of the product may result in personal injury, death, or property damage) other than those expressly set forth
in applicable Littelfuse product documentation.  Warranties granted by Littelfuse shall be deemed void for products used for any purpose not expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  Littelfuse shall not be liable
for any claims or damages arising out of products used in applications not expressly intended by Littelfuse as set forth in applicable Littelfuse documentation.  The sale and use of Littelfuse products is subject to Littelfuse Terms and
Conditions of Sale, unless otherwise agreed by Littelfuse. Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own
applications.  Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Littelfuse manufacturer: